

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT of COST					
Item No- 1/1					
Restoration of reincoats / Berms with soil - T/S					
From T.M.B. page No-56					
Qty. = 42.65m ²					
@ Rs. 407.70/m ²					
= Rs. 17388.00					
Item No- 2/2					
Making up of Berms / shoulder - T/S					
From T.M.B. page No- 56					
Qty. = 262.00m ²					
@ Rs. 60.58/m ²					
= Rs. 15872.00					
Item No- 3/6					
Maintenance of C/D works (Hume pipe culvert)					
From T.M.B. page No-57					
Qty. = 2.00 No.					
@ Rs. 1182.79/No.					
= Rs. 2366.00					
Item No- 4/8					
Maintenance of road signs - T/S					

Continuation

Item No. - 6/10(i)
Cutting of branches of
trees and shrubs - T/s
From T.M.B. page No-57
Qty = 2.00 No,
@ Rs. 115.57 / No.,
= Rs. 231.00

Item No. - 7/10(ii)
Cutting of shrubs from
roadway - T/s
From T.M.B. page No-57
Qty = 6.00 No.,
@ Rs. 7.10 / No.,

$\therefore \text{Rs. } 43.00$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. = 8/11					
white washing of parapet walls of CN work end to the					
1200 c/s — T/S					
From T.M.B. page No. = 58					
Qty. = 33.12 m ²					
@ Rs. 17.22 / m ²					
= Rs. 570.00					
Total = Rs. 36634.00					
Add G.C.T. @ 12% = (+) Rs. 4396.00					
Add L.C. @ 1% = (+) Rs. 366.00					
Add S.F. = (+) Rs. 298.00					
= Rs. 41694.00					
Less for below @ 6.51% = (-) Rs. 2714.00					
Net pay = Rs. 38980.00					
For 06-05-2024					
J.E.					
(W) Duly.					
22/05/24					
AE					
C.P.					
22/05/24					